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Gender I_D Copy

42 responses

® Male
@® Female
Class 10 copy
42 responses
. @ S.Y.B.A

S.Y.B. A. (Mass Communication)

7
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1. Content of the Course (P gch) 10 copy

42 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (THT THECHH HE
& IS D)

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(THT TR R A18Y)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (ThT

@ Difficult to Comment (fCwoft goY
HAT)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program I_D Copy
(Pl HYUT Ta-d 3nITAshH IUYarRId)

42 responses

@ Very Relevant (3= Tafdd)

@ Not At All Relevant (UTIT&
e

© Reasonably Relevant (UEfT&
i)

@ Difficult to Comment (ﬁcqvﬁ%@r
H3)

3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ®IiHg fAsd Sod 31Tg) I8 Copy

42 responses

@ No Overlap (Se5d ATal)
@ Some Overlap (@Tal e dTd)
@ Repetition of Several Topics

(3 famafet gRTgah)
@ Difficult to Comment (%mvﬁ%{r?r

For)
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4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RIARYA et ara I8 copy

42 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (Eﬁﬁ

3TfoT Heferd)

@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (bTg! THTUTA @ﬁ
31T Heifere

@ Mostly Inadequate (¥
3

@ Cannot Comment (fcwmft ¢35
R[ehd Tal)

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (a7 Iruft / Aeg = Tl IO copy

graof)

42 responses

@ As Per Schedule and
Satisfactorily (&Wﬁ 3T
THIYTHM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SRTHTYTH RS Ugai)

© Never (FHE! TR

@ But Were Inadequate (TUT &Flﬁ

gld)
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6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a7 Trufl / Heg IO copy
A 97 ATUitil SBrolugUTdest)

42 responses

@ Difficult (F3I0T)
@ Balanced (Hdfera)
@ Easy (ga¥)
@ Out of Syllabus (3T¥ITIHH
STeR)
7. Organization of the Syllabus (3P-ITHBHT HigUf) 10 copy

42 responses

@ Well Organized (g¥dfea)

@ Organized (Fufdq)

@ Partially Organized ( HY:
' )

@ Not Organized (3f¥gfeq)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (f2I&/e desd IO copy

HYUT 3nATHHH Ui Shidld)

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
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9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (g fasa M uRkyuf amg) U Copy

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her LD Copy
Teaching (RI&fes TIEYU! Tare TrerdY 3MfoT e / faean RiemomgR Aa
RO &l)

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (ferefe anfa fFafdd srgdard) |0 cCopy

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
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12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class (fI&f& aurfardt I8 copy
T dIR 31TdTd)

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class |_D Copy

(freras gTTid IgIMT 31101 T WTfgd H3did)

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
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14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable I_D Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials,

Etc. (e 3reamH Tifge, Sroqoft, divg Teaf drd, Trediasior sdrd 3mfor

IO / ArEit . RfSTd HRdrd. )

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher’s Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful |_|:| Copy
(faeneaffawd RRlgrasie geft 3o 3TfUT 3UGRT 31T7)

42 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
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16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (fRI&® IO copy
faMTITTe 3UeTee 31ATC)

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral
/I @ Disagree
40.5%

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (deaic ufpar fsger [U Copy
o1 f:ugrardt 3mg)

42 responses

42 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

&
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18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (3-ITIhHTAT
GRS fewudr / =)
32 responses

No

no

Nothing

Good

No.

Gh

Good syllabus

Good teaching

Good as

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (fRI&resiaTd fewquar / I8 cCopy
)

31 responses

4
4 (159%)

3 (9.|7%)

2 (6.5%)

2 (6.5%)

(3:2/(3:29)1] (3.23:1(312%) ] (3:2(312%)1] (3.1(31(312%)] (3.1(3 (B (B (B (R (BB (31(312°

AII are good | don't have.. 0. Verry good a.. Very well
Good No Teachlng for... Very good Sir  best commu... 335 RAPD...
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